
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

444 

32 

31 

666 

270 

961 

16 

19 

69 

930 

26 

27 

776 

659 

337 

128 

54 

790 

448 

93 

100 

755 

76 

127 

310 

111 

0 

474 

12 

226 

82 

49 

23 

511 

22 

352 

480 

8 

644 

740 

Name 

Rasmus Vendelbo 

Jari Tuovinen 

Daniel Falemo 

Andre Andersson 

Rickard Haggren 

Viktor Osberg 

Christoffer G¿th 

Mike Kristiansen 

michael barth 

Mathias Poulsen 

Chris Carlsen 

Thorleif M¿ller 

Keld Sommer 

Rasmus J. S. Hoffmann 

Daniel Alstergren 

Jan Mandelid 

Michael Boss 

Dennis Krieg 

Marcus Ladarp 

Marcus Mellgren 

Johan Larsson 

Jimmy Kvarstršm 

Benjamin Andersen 

Mike Spile 

Henrik Larsson 

Dan Olofsson 

Jesper Pellijeff 

Peter  Kvarström 

Martin Simonsen 

Jeff Carlsen 

Jan-Owe Bengtsson 

Magnus Andersson 

Niklas LŒngkvist 

Pelle Meijer 

Peter Klarqvist 

Ivan Saaby 

Robin Johansson 

Martin Andersson 

Anders …dlund 

Ulrik Kjellerup 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:19.887 

1:20.256 

1:20.425 

1:20.723 

1:20.753 

1:20.769 

1:20.889 

1:20.971 

1:21.024 

1:21.332 

1:21.346 

1:21.720 

1:21.939 

1:22.064 

1:22.318 

1:22.419 

1:22.463 

1:22.778 

1:22.980 

1:23.079 

1:23.377 

1:23.518 

1:23.666 

1:23.745 

1:23.817 

1:24.064 

1:24.174 

1:24.180 

1:24.357 

1:24.580 

1:24.621 

1:24.917 

1:24.921 

1:24.998 

1:25.125 

1:25.197 

1:25.587 

1:25.709 

1:28.872 

1:30.691 

Diff 

0.369 

0.538 

0.836 

0.866 

0.882 

1.002 

1.084 

1.137 

1.445 

1.459 

1.833 

2.052 

2.177 

2.431 

2.532 

2.576 

2.891 

3.093 

3.192 

3.490 

3.631 

3.779 

3.858 

3.930 

4.177 

4.287 

4.293 

4.470 

4.693 

4.734 

5.030 

5.034 

5.111 

5.238 

5.310 

5.700 

5.822 

8.985 

10.804 

Best Speed 

139.968 

139.324 

139.031 

138.518 

138.467 

138.439 

138.234 

138.094 

138.004 

137.481 

137.457 

136.828 

136.462 

136.255 

135.834 

135.668 

135.595 

135.079 

134.751 

134.590 

134.109 

133.883 

133.646 

133.520 

133.405 

133.013 

132.839 

132.830 

132.551 

132.201 

132.137 

131.677 

131.671 

131.551 

131.355 

131.244 

130.646 

130.460 

125.817 

123.293 

In Lap 

8 

8 

5 

6 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

5 

5 

5 

4 

7 

8 

4 

6 

7 

8 

6 

7 

10 

8 

10 

7 

5 

9 

8 

8 

5 

7 

6 

5 

9 

6 

6 

6 

8 

9 

2 

Status 

Denmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Denmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Addl2 
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Pos 

41 

42 

43 

No. 

33 

500 

138 

Name 

Tue Larsen 

Lucas Christiansen 

Rune Stove Romdal 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:32.291 

2:36.652 

Diff 

12.404 

1:16.765 

Best Speed 

121.156 

71.379 

- 

In Lap 

2 

2 

0 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 
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